
CLINTON COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION CONTACT LIST 
 

Name  Phone Email  
 Bee, John (814)-238-4926   JCBee@mqblaw.com  
 Berta, Johanna (570)-858-1759   jmblawpa@gmail.com  
 Brungard, Randy (570-748-5572   rpbrungard@embarqmail.com  
 Coploff, Larry (570)-748-7771   lec@crwlaw.net  
 Corcoran, Margaret (570)-748-7771   mc@crwlaw.net  
 Decker, Marc (814)-470-8023   marc.a.decker@gmail.com  
 Dieter, Denise  (570)-398-2020  denisedieteresquire@comcast.net  
 Drier, Dance  (570)-398-2020  marcdrier@aol.com  
 Flayhart, Martin  (570)-398-1071   martin@yourpalawyer.com  
 Givler, Mark (570)-748-9080   givlerandevers@comcast.net  
 Givler, Travis (570)-748-9080   givlerandevers@comcast.net 
 Glunt, Alison (570)-893-4100   AGlunt@clintoncountypa.gov  
 Hall, Stuart (570)-748-4802   stuarthall@comcast.net  
 Heverly, Jennifer (570)-323-8741   jheverly@northpennlegal.org  
 Houser, Justin  (570)-748-7771   jkhouser@crwlaw.net  
 Johnson, Patrick  (570)-893-4793  lockhavenlaw@gmail.com  
 Karmen, Erin  (570)-893-4127   ekarmen@clintoncountypa.gov 
 Lindsay, David (570)-748-4802   dlindsayesquire@comcast.net  
 Lingle, Frederick  (570)-748-9595   lawyer13@verizon.net  
 Lugg, John  (570)-748-2481   JLugg@lugglaw.com  
 Lugg, Robert  (570)-748-2481  rlugg@lugglaw.com 
 Miceli, Frank  (570)-748-4059   fmiceli@robertsmiceli.com  
 Petrosky, Brent (570)-748-1819  bpetrosky47@gmail.com 
 Pulizzi, Andrea (570)-398-1071   andrea@yourpalawyer.com  
 Raker, Kathleen (570)-323-8741   kraker@nplspa.org  
 Reitz, Timothy A.B. (570)-398-1071   tim@yourpalawyer.com  
 Roberts, Lee (570)-748-4059   lroberts@robertsmiceli.com  
 Rosamilia, R. Thompson (570)-748-5572  contact@rosamilialaw.com  
 Rosamilia, C. Rocco, III (570)-748-5572   contact@rosamilialaw.com  
 Rosamilia, Charles R., Jr. (570)-748-5572   contact@rosamilialaw.com  
 Ryan, Paul (570)-748-7771   pjr@crwlaw.net  
 Santucci, Frederick P. (570)-322-2077   PSantucci@paeldercounsel.com 
 Strouse, Gregory (570)-748-3060   gstrouse@strouselawfirm.com  
 Tice, Dale (570)-398-1071   dale@yourpalawyer.com  
 Wolak, Stephanie (570)-323-8741   swolak@nplspa.org  
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  Clinton County District Attorney's Office 
 Name Phone  Website  

 David A. Strouse, District Attorney    

 (570)-893-414 
www.clintoncountypa.gov/ 

government/district-attorney 
 Edward J. Ferguson,  
 Assistant District Attorney 

 R. Thom Rosamilia,  
 Assistant District Attorney 

 

 

 

 BOARD OF THE CLINTON COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION 
President-David A. Strouse Vice President-Patrick A. Johnson  
Secretary-Erin J. Karmen Treasurer-Margaret V. Corcoran  
Law Day Chairperson-Justin K. Houser  CLE Chairperson-Brent A. Petrosky  
Young Lawyers Chairperson-John Lugg Immediate Past President-Gregory Strouse  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*** Please contact Court Administration if you are an attorney in the Clinton County Bar 

and you believe your contact information is incorrect or missing from this list. 

 

Clinton County Court Administration at 570-893-4016 or courtadministrator@clintoncountypa.gov 

https://www.clintoncountypa.gov/
mailto:courtadministrator@clintoncountypa.gov
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